Illinois law.
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Section 350.APPENDIX A   Sliding Fee Schedule for Legal Services 


	Fee (Court/non-court time)
	-0-
	$40/$30
	$50/$40
	$60/$50

	Size of Family Unit
	Maximum Income
	Maximum Income
	Maximum Income
	Maximum Income

	1	
	$ 12,360
	$    24,720
	$    37,080
	$    37,081+

	2	
	16,590
	33,180
	49,770
	49,771+

	3	
	20,820
	41,640
	62,460
	62,461+

	4	
	25,050
	50,100
	75,150
	75,151+

	5	
	29,280
	58,560
	87,840
	87,841+

	6	
	33,510
	67,020
	100,530
	100,531+

	7	
	37,740
	75,480
	113,220
	113,221+

	8	
	41,970*
	83,940*
	125,910*
	125,911*



*	For family units with more than 8 members, add $2820 for each additional member in a family. 

(Source:  Amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 11264, effective August 1, 2000) 
